N14 739768 13-14 739768

DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: 11

Base Description Amount Cum. | Poured Amount| Status
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 3243 3243 0.0

BC201 DEEP BLACK 285.1 609.4 0.0

BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 17.8 627.2 0.0

BC100 CLEAR 662.7 1,289.9 0.0

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.9 1,339.8 0.0

BC105 WHITE 71.3 1,411.1 0.0

BC800 RED GOLD 755.4 2,166.5 0.0

BC820 MAROON 1,040.4 3,206.9 0.0

BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 135.4 3,342.3 0.0

CBéevV GOLD ALUMINUM 220.9 3,563.2 0.0 Oold
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